These multifunctional APs deliver wire-like
performance at data rates up to 450 Mbps per
radio. Taking advantage of 802.11n technology, the
W-AP134 and W-AP135 employ three spatial streams
to deliver 50% more data throughput in high-density
environments compared to previous-generation
W-Series APs like AP124.
The W-AP134 and W-AP135 feature two 3x3 MIMO

© 2012 Dell Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SS759_Dell PowerConnect_WAP134_135_072011_031512
Ordering Information
Part number Description
W-AP134 Dell PowerConnect W-AP134 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n) – Antenna Connectors
W-AP135 Dell PowerConnect W-AP135 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n) – Integrated Antennas
W-AP134-F1 Dell PowerConnect W-AP134 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n) – Integrated Antennas. FIPS/TAA Compliant
W-AP135-F1 Dell PowerConnect W-AP135 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n) – Integrated Antennas. FIPS/TAA Compliant
W-AP-AC-UN
12 V DC Universal AC Power Adapter Kit - North America, Japan, United Kingdom, Italy, EC (Schuko), Australia, China,
India, Korea
AP-DC-CAR 12VDC Car Power Adapter Kit
W-AP130-MNT W-AP130 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces